Designer’s Custom Playground
LINIO NEON 1617 PIXEL RGBW Outdoor ·‌ Vertical Bending · Horizontal Bending
Beamever Inc. www.beameverusa.com·sales@beamever.com 01 Specification subject to change without notice. REV1.0 | 2026-05-28
Features
	• Robust silicone body, uniform illumination, addressable RGBW control
	• IP68 rated, ideal for outdoor uses, not for underwater project
	• 5 years warranty
Applications

SV - Side View
(Horizontal Bending)
Assembly Builder Mounting Order Code
Right Feed Entry Length
F Front OW Open wire 3.28ft (1m) Max. nominal 16.4ft (5m)
B Bottom MC Male connector with 11.81in. (300mm) cable Increment 3.28in.(83.3mm)
S Side FC Female connector with 11.81in. (300mm)cable
C Closed NA Only for Closed Feed Entry
*We will list the nearest actual manufacturing length on the quotation, based on your requested length.
Product Code
Please select on the Mounting Options page
Order Code Assembly Builder
Model Environment Voltage CCT Power End Cap Left Feed Entry
LN1617TV W8-Wet (IP68) 24V-DC24V PRGBW27K-Pixel RGBW2700K 4.6-4.57W/ft FT Flush Translucent F Front OW Open wire 3.28ft (1m)
LN1617SV PRGBW30K-Pixel RGBW3000K FO Flush Opaque B Bottom MC Male connector with 11.81in. (300mm) cable
PRGBW35K-Pixel RGBW3500K S Side FC Female connector with 11.81in. (300mm)cable
PRGBW40K-Pixel RGBW4000K C Closed NA Only for Closed Feed Entry
Designer’s Custom Playground
LINIO NEON 1617 PIXEL RGBW Outdoor ·‌ Vertical Bending · Horizontal Bending
Beamever Inc. www.beameverusa.com·sales@beamever.com 02 Specification subject to change without notice. REV1.0 | 2026-05-28
Lumen Output (lm/ft)
CCT
Vertical Bending Horizontal Bending
4.57W/ft 4.57W/ft
R 18 13
G 52 39
B 13 10
W27K 59 45
W30K 63 48
W35K 65 49
W40K 66 50
PRGBW27K 140 104
PRGBW30K 143 107
PRGBW35K 145 105
PRGBW40K 147 107
Max. Run for Class 2* 16.4ft (5m) 16.4ft (5m)